HANDICAP sklopné sedatko do sprchy s podperou, 38x36cm, biela

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

265

A140101-1

360 mm
510 mm
382 mm

Biela
Hlinik, Plast
2 roky

L 290

360

382

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

350-510

=

A

295

L

[

(

195

A

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



